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Bib No.

120
298
163
134
124
100
131
106
102
159
297
136
114
153
177
175
144
155

USSA No.
E6846176
E6954193
E6961298
E6981005
E6914005
E6841356
E6928007
E6871231
E6936186
E6958618
E6824725
E7000158
E7143026
E6824444
E6801505
E7010842
E7063630
E6834354

112 X7104404

125
142
156
121
172
138
149
133
157
167
135
165
150

E6846184
E6774781
E6867305
E6949285
E6986149
E6937869
E7108226
E6770348
E6795407
E6879772
E6928463
E7141656
E6937200

Competitor
Bridget Willcocks
Eleanor Boutelle
Merabella George
Joslyn Hughes

Penelope Salzman

Victoria Frost
Natalia Urrutia
Kate Conneely

Madeleine Hamilton

Kendall Weiss
Gianna Garzone
Amelia Karcz

Georgianna Larkin

Giselle Bonardi
Nora Petrocci
lliana Paidas
Catalina Fonseca
Jane Carey

Zoe Kader-camu
Rose Doniger
Molly Cook

Lucia Mastroianni
Liza Sanita

Lilly Gluck

Hazel Sabella
Willow Nastasi
Ana Gazoni
Emma Bonetto
Clancy Dibble
Martina Lizzeri
Lauren Mohr

Lila Rosenberg

Club
Wi

DHST
Wi

Wi

MC

MC

Wi
NYSEF
W4K
Wi

BE
NYSEF
W4K
NYSEF
PLAT MT
BE

Wi
NYSEF
Wi
WMR
Wi
GORE
GORE
Wi
HUNTER
Wi

Wi
GORE
Wi
GORE
Wi

YOB

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009

1st Run
31.42
31.9
32.53
32.72
32.11
32.91
32.85
33.7
33.74
33.37
33.85
34.33
34.14
33.99
34.17
34.34
34.07
34.09
34.89
34.49
34.43
34.78
34.86
34.41
34.77
34.8
34.34
35.14
34.67
34.99
35.16
35.46

2nd Run

32.78
33.18
33.28
33.45
34.72
34.23
34.76
34.06
34.26
34.8
34.33
33.94
34.15
34.36
34.62
34.51
34.79
349
34.26
34.67
34.76
34.71
34.68
35.65
35.39
35.37
36.15
35.37
36
35.79
36.33
36.46

Total
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:04.2
:05.1
:05.8
:06.2
:06.8
071
:07.6
:07.8
:08.0
:08.2
:08.2
:08.3
:08.3
:08.3
:08.8
:08.8
:08.9
:09.0
:09.1
:09.2
:09.2
:09.5
:09.5
:10.1
:10.2
:10.2
:10.5
:10.5
:10.7
:10.8
115
11.9



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

174
129
113
104
173
152
139
101
119
141
137
110
143
161
109
158
128
148
122
103
115

E7111572
E7141841
E7074272
E6863405
E7033556
E7063431
E6790024
E6921123
E6919155
E6902970
E7063348
E6938236
E7063155
E7014715
E6923241
E7005056
E7063358
E6991214
E6796055
E6938605
E7067881

117 X7100999

146
154
123

E7242093
E6879703
E7033792

151 X6974214

132
105
162
171
130
168
108

E7101143
E7244615
E7067183
E7014832
E7164133
E6997341
E7089170

Georgia Schmit BE
Ellie Smith NYSEF
Zoe McGuire GORE

Youna De Sanctis ~ WI
Sonia Rodriguez HUNTER
Josephine Jackowske WI

Christina Pols WA4K
Alianora Nazario WI
Molly Siewert Wi

Juliet Maldonado WI
Annabel Griffiths BE

Ravenna Singer GORE
Lila Spoerel BE

Maya Rothstein Wi

Leela Peron Wi

Julia Stempler HUNTER
Megan Giriffiths BE
Teagan Mahoney HUNTER
Taylor Fish WMR
Taryn Gallagher WMR
Amelia Scuorzo Wi

Dagney Bannister ~ WI

Emmie Romines HUNTER
Amelia Stewart Wi

Sara Krolicki HUNTER
Ava Auton-Smith BE
Isabelle Fiocchi BE

Abby Gabovich W4K
Audrey Hallinan Wi

Katrin Bilenkiy BE
Estella Riley W4K
Vivienne Vetlov MC

Jenny Schofield BE

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010

35.78
35.52
35.72
35.63
36.51
36.22
36.62
35.85
36.41
37.27
37.15
36.53
36.74

36.8
38.12
38.51
37.54
38.48
37.97
37.54
38.21
38.11
38.87
39.43
39.88
39.95
42.22
40.44
41.53
42.26
41.66
44.98

41.9

36.21
36.6
36.5

37.26

36.45

36.88

36.69

37.58

38.28

37.43

38.04

38.73

38.63

38.62

37.91

37.62

38.84

38.06

38.57

39.11
38.8
39.8

39.08

39.52

41.21

41.85
39.6
414

41.39
41.2

43.77

41.52

46.34

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12.0
121
112.2
1129
:13.0
131
13.3
134
:14.7
:14.7
:15.2
:15.3
:15.4
1154
:16.0
:16.1
:16.4
:16.5
:16.5
:16.6
:17.0
:17.9
:18.0
:19.0

01:21.1
01:21.8
01:21.8
01:21.8
01:22.9
01:23.5
01:25.4
01:26.5
01:28.2



140
126
118
176
111
166
160
147
145
116
169

E6918868
E6910169
E6880523
E7037798
E6962479
E6931758
E7190991
E6924660
E7065356
E6880390
E7172797

Sophie Christon Wi

Klaudie Berry WMR
Perry Sloan WMR
Ella TingTing Greshai WI
Emily Ruscio WMR
Sol Tepper W4K
Eleanor Arnold WMR
Jennifer Gerber Wi
Grace Depew WMR
Alexandra Osbun MC
Tessa Mosher WMR

2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNF

34.62 DNF2
39.11 DNF2
37.19 DNF2
32.92 DNF2
37.82 DNF2
34.23 DSQ2



